



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 314/2019

Manoj Garg Son Of Shri Radha Krishan Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	: Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	: Mr. Mahendra Meena, P.P. & Mr. Deepak Sharma, Adv., for complainant(s)

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

03/08/2023

List on 28.08.2023, as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

DANISH USMANI /297