

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 314/2019

Manoj Garg Son Of Shri Radha Krishan Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP Mr. Deepak Sharma, for the complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

05/02/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list on
28.02.2025.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /305