

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 315/2019

Manoj Garg Son Of Shri Radha Krishan Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 314/2019

Manoj Garg Son Of Shri Radha Krishan Garg

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vishvendra Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Sharma Mr. Naresh Gupta, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

05/12/2025

List these matters after four weeks, as prayed by the learned counsels for both the parties.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J